

## **FEE SHEET**

## with effect from April 2024

FULL DAY	UNDER 2s		2s – 3s		OVER 3s	
8.00am – 6.00pm	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
6.00pm						
5	£82.65	£1,790.75	£80.40	£1,742.00	£78.15	£1,693.25
4	£96.90	£1,679.60	£95.45	£1,654.47	£89.30	£1,547.87
3	£96.90	£1,259.70	£95.45	£1,240.85	£89.30	£1,160.90
2	£96.90	£839.80	£95.45	£827.23	£89.30	£773.93
1	£96.90	£419.90	£95.45	£413.62	£89.30	£386.97

MORNING	AORNING UNDER 2s		2s – 3s		OVER 3s	
8.00am –	DAILY	MONTHLY	DAILY	MONTHLY	DAILY	MONTHLY
1.00pm	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE
5	£55.80	£1,209.00	£55.05	£1,192.75	£53.55	£1,160.25
4	£55.80	£967.20	£55.05	£954.20	£53.55	£928.20
3	£55.80	£725.40	£55.05	£715.65	£53.55	£696.15
2	£55.80	£483.60	£55.05	£477.10	£53.55	£464.10
1	£55.80	£241.80	£55.05	£238.55	£53.55	£232.05

AFTERNOON	UNDER 2s		2s – 3s		OVER 3s	
1.00pm –	DAILY	MONTHLY	DAILY	MONTHLY	DAILY	MONTHLY
6.00pm	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE
5	£51.30	£1,111.50	£49.45	£1,071.42	£47.20	£1,022.67
4	£51.30	£889.20	£49.45	£857.13	£47.20	£818.13
3	£51.30	£666.90	£49.45	£642.85	£47.20	£613.60
2	£51.30	£444.60	£49.45	£428.57	£47.20	£409.07
1	£51.30	£222.30	£49.45	£214.28	£47.20	£204.53

Early Drop Off 7.30am-8.00am £8.35

Fee includes all meals, drinks and nappies.

Fees are paid monthly by Direct Debit on 1<sup>st</sup> of each month.

To enquire about a nursery place or book a nursery tour, please contact our family care team on familycareteam@allaboutchildren.co.uk or telephone us on 0333 034 8963.